
1C*' 4 INDEX REGISTER OF MARRIAGES - INDEXED IN
NAME OF MAN Lexington County, S. C

County Indexes Since 1888 iTo locate names, open at SURNAME INITIAL TAB and zefn COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. 1-1
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LICENSE

NUMBER

62??

62?6

- 63314

636U

61 .̂02

6!Ui3

'

^

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith

Smith, .Jr.'"

-

-

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

M.C. - '

Monetta. S.O*
Aaron Teal

West Columbia.SC
Wade Dale

Batesburg, S.C.

Raymond Nelson

Lexington, S.C.
Julius E.

Gilbert, S,C.

William D. Jr.
Leesville, S'.C.

f

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Fulmer

Lovett

Boatwright

Smith

Bedenbtaugh

Harvey

. ' . . .^v.--;, . li

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Cleo

Wagener. S.C.
Gertie Lee

Columbia, S.C.

Elizabeth Janel

Lexington, S.C.

Ruby Mae "; ,

Pelion, S.C.
Doris

Leesville, S.C.

Lucille
Leesville, S.C.

.

i .> .. . .y • • _ . . ; •

AGE OF
MAH

AGE OF
WOMAN

29

22
18
18
2U

22

19
18
2U

22

19'
15

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

May

Mav
June

June
/Vug.

Aug

Sejat
Sept
Nov

Nov

Dec
Dec

Day

16
1?
25
26
19
20

22

23
1

15
16
17

Year

19^8
19^8
1958

1968
1958
1958
1958
1958
1958
1953
'1958
1958

•

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

toy
°[av
June

July
iug

dug
Sept

Sept
Wov

dov

Dec
Dec

Day

17
17
28

15
22

25

23

?o
15
30
17
17

Year

1958
1958

[1958
1958
1958
1958
19 ?8
1958
1958

1953
1958
1958

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. C.
Rev. Glenn Britt

West Columbia, S.C.
Rev. Robert B. Oldl

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. J.£. HierSj S]
Lexington, S.C.
Rev. J.L. Drafts

Leesville, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Ju'd'ge
Lexington. S.C.

ri t.!V!AHI\S

am, Jr .
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